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CHICAGO STATE UNIVERSITY 
 

DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC 
 

Spring 2015 - Recital and Concert Schedule 
 
 
Tuesday 2/17/15 12:00 Gospel Recital 
 
Tuesday 2/24/15 11:00 Student Recital No. 1 
 
Tuesday 3/3/15  11:00 Student Recital No. 2 
 
Tuesday 3/10/15 11:00 Student Recital No. 3 
 
Tuesday 3/24/15 11:00 Mu Phi Recital No. 1 
    12:30 Faculty Recital – Elizabeth Norman-Sojourner, voice 
 
Tuesday 3/31/15 11:00 Student Recital No. 4 
    12:30 Guest Recital – Sue Nigro, bassoon, with Tracy Carr, oboe 
 
Tuesday 4/7/15  11:00 Mu Phi Recital No. 2 
 
Tuesday 4/14/15 11:00 Student Recital No. 5 
    12:30 Guest Recital – Evan Williams, composer 
    7:00 Choir Concert 
 
Tuesday 4/21/15 11:00 Voice Recital 
    12:30 Keyboard Recital 
 
Monday 4/27/15 7:00 CSU Band and Community Concert and Jazz Band concert 
 
Tuesday 4/28/15 11:00 Student Recital No. 6 
    12:30 Marjorie Stinespring, piano 
    7:00 Senior Recital – Willie Jones, piano 
 
Wednesday 4/29/15 6:00 Senior Recital - Elisha Langdon, baritone horn  
    7:30 Senior Recital - Brendan McAlinden, percussion 
 
Thursday 4/30/15 7:00 Senior Recital - Allison Davis, trumpet 
 
Friday  5/1/15  6:00 Senior Recital - Niles Jones, voice 
    7:30 Senior Recital - Shanavia Doyle, voice 
 
 

All recitals and concerts will take place in Breakey Theater  
Douglas Hall Room 102, unless specified otherwise. 

 
For more information contact the Department of Music at ext. 2155. 


